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Results of the Postgraduate Diploma in Anatomy Examination — November, 2017

Name of candidate

Dr. V. Aynkaran

Dr. J. Emil Sugirtharaj

Dr. K. Ilankovan

Dr. J.LAM.S. Jayasinghe

Dr. P. Paraneetharan

Dr. R W.V.C.A.S. Rajapakse
Dr. D. Robinson

Dr. T. Sabesan

Dr. S. Shamsudeen

Marks Range
85-100
80-84
75-79
7074
65— 69
60 — 64
55-59
50 - 54
45-49
35-44
25-34
00-24
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Module 11
Integrated Human Anatomy
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Professor Senaka Rajapakse
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